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SaftschieBen am 16.10.2025

Entfellner, Magdalena
Voit, Leni

Loider , Verena
Katharina, HaBlberger
Entfellner, Michi
Sebastian , Aberger
Kappler, Fabian

Entfellner, Magdalena
Kappler, Fabian

Voit, Leni

Sebastian , Aberger
Loider , Verena
Katharina, HaBlberger
Entfellner, Michi

Entfellner, Magdalena
Voit, Leni

Kappler, Fabian
Loider , Verena
Sebastian , Aberger
Katharina, HaBlberger

04343

179
172
136
116
94
78
78

29
148
196
203
207
312
329

89
87
66
65
52
34
37

101
10.000
251
2.381
273
435
478

29,0
172,0
148,2
136,0
203,3
116,0

90
85
70
51
42
44
41

155
10.000
254
10.000
372
441
2.459

225
10.000

344
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000



